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1 N01362  1  166  415.00 30NAZIM S KHAN

2 P00545  2  100  250.00 31PACIFIC GRANITES LTD

3 A01093  3  166  415.00 32ANUDEEP GUPTA

4 A01175  4  166  415.00 33ARUN KHARIA

5 A01754  5  166  415.00 34ARUN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

6 S00881  6  166  415.00 35SANTOSH KUMARI

7 P00563  7  166  415.00 36PADMABAI GUPTA

8 P00894  8  166  415.00 37PRABHA KHIVASARA

9 S00990  9  166  415.00 38SAROJ SILWAL

10 P01433  10  166  415.00 39PUSHPA KHANDELWAL

11 P02331  11  100  250.00 40PUSHPA AGARWAL

12 F00550  12  166  415.00 41FATEMA GANDHI

13 G00881  13  166  415.00 42G R RAMANI

14 R01971  14  66  165.00 43RAJNI SHARMA

15 R01980  15  166  415.00 44RENU BHANSALI

16 R02001  16  166  415.00 45ROOPA SHAH

17 R02144  17  166  415.00 46RAKESH MIGLANI

18 C00012  18  16  40.00 47CHANAN KUMAR NANAK CHAND 

GUUPTA

19 J00600  20  166  415.00 49JAI PRAKASH

20 A00585  22  166  415.00 51ADITYA GUPTA

21 S00783  23  66  165.00 52SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

22 S07815  25  166  415.00 54SANDEEP MEHTA

23 R00026  26  133  332.50 55RAMDAS D RAMANE

24 R00033  27  33  82.50 56RANJANA G SAWANT

25 A00746  29  166  415.00 58AMARNATH CHITRALA

26 A00845  30  166  415.00 59AMRUTLAL TRIBHOVANDAS PATEL

27 B00015  31  100  250.00 60BHAGWATI MOHAR MISHRA

28 B00695  32  166  415.00 61BASANTI KHARIA

29 U00775  34  166  415.00 63USHA FERNANDES

30 R01013  35  166  415.00 64RAKHI BHATIA

31 S02821  37  166  415.00 66SUNANDA A SAHASRABHOJANEE

32 R01495  38  166  415.00 67REKHA B OSWAL

33 S00037  41  33  82.50 70SUDARSHAN L BHURE

34 M01484  43  166  415.00 72MOR SINGH

35 M01541  44  166  415.00 73MUKESH O SHAH

36 M01837  45  166  415.00 74MAHESH OBEROI

37 N00643  46  166  415.00 75NARENDRA B PATEL

38 T00537  48  166  415.00 77TARA S PATEL

39 V00957  49  66  165.00 78VINOD BALA SINGH

40 V00992  50  166  415.00 79VINOD SHAH

41 K01111  51  66  165.00 80KIRPAL KAUR

42 J01548  52  200  500.00 81JAGDISH KUMAR MATHURBHAI PATEL

43 N00860  53  166  415.00 82NAYAN MANHARLAL PATEL
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44 M01288  54  66  165.00 83MEGH RAJ JAIN

45 1301760000469981  55  166  415.00 84SUNIL RATHI .

46 Y00513  56  200  500.00 85YASH PAL MENDIRATTA

47 R01290  57  166  415.00 86RANJAN PARIKH

48 M01381  60  166  415.00 89MOD LAND WEARS PVT LTD

49 A02836  61  166  415.00 90ATUL JAIN

50 M01768  62  100  250.00 91MEERA KHANDELWAL

51 S02000  63  100  250.00 92SUDHIR CHIMNANI

52 R00720  65  166  415.00 94RAJENDER KUMAR JAIN

53 P01643  66  66  165.00 95PREM SHANKER GUPTA

54 D00927  67  166  415.00 96DINESH KUMAR

55 A01772  68  166  415.00 97ASHISH K GUPTA

56 P00550  69  66  165.00 98PADAM KUMAR GUPTA

57 E00517  72  66  165.00 101EUTROPIO PERIS

58 M00594  73  100  250.00 102MADHU JAIN

59 S00923  74  166  415.00 103SARITA BHARDWAJ

60 V00773  75  166  415.00 104VIJAY JOLLY

61 K00976  78  166  415.00 107KESAR SINGH

62 B00638  79  166  415.00 108BALDEV KHANNA

63 D01355  81  66  165.00 110DHARAM VIR RANA

64 S01309  83  166  415.00 112SHALINI GOYAL

65 V01181  86  166  415.00 115VISHWANAND

66 IN30234910010244  88  83  207.50 117OM PRAKASH GUPTA

67 A01922  90  400  1000.00 119ALOK GUPTA

68 S00560  92  166  415.00 121S WADIA

69 L00502  93  100  250.00 122L D AGARWAL

70 P02020  94  166  415.00 123PROBODH CHITTORIA

71 R01908  95  166  415.00 124RAJEEV JAIN

72 A00919  96  166  415.00 125ANIL KUMAR

73 I00616  97  66  165.00 126ISHWAR JIT CHOUDHARY

74 S01089  98  166  415.00 127SATYA VIR SINGH DUHAN

75 S02178  99  66  165.00 128SUNITA GUPTA

76 R01806  103  166  415.00 132RAJESH GUPTA

77 IN30154952159005  105  25  62.50 134MANJU GUPTA

78 D01319  106  166  415.00 135DEVENDRA KUMAR

79 M00689  108  166  415.00 137MAHAVEER SANKLECHA

80 J00949  109  166  415.00 138JITENDRA KUMAR

81 R02589  110  166  415.00 139RAM KISHAN SONI

82 M01047  111  166  415.00 140MANJU SINGHAL

83 R01010  113  66  165.00 142RAKESH SHARMA

84 IN30088814266638  114  166  415.00 143MANOJ N KOTHARI

85 P00705  115  100  250.00 144PARMOD GUPTA

86 M00886  117  166  415.00 146MAN MOHAN AGGARWAL

87 IN30094010021830  118  100  250.00 147JAI GANESH ASHRI
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88 R01560  119  166  415.00 148RENU GUPTA

89 A00504  121  100  250.00 150A C SHARMA

90 K01501  122  166  415.00 151KALAMBIR SINGH POSWAL

91 1301760000619866  123  66  165.00 152RAKESH KUMAR SINGH

92 IN30231610243579  124  23  57.50 153SANJAY KUMAR

93 S08883  129  66  165.00 158SATISH KUMAR BANSAL

94 M01471  136  166  415.00 165MONIKA WAHI

95 S02496  138  166  415.00 167S HARVINDER SINGH

96 R00983  141  166  415.00 170RAKESH KAURA

97 S00519  143  166  415.00 172S K SETHI

98 1202420100096906  144  155  387.50 173SACHIN KUMAR

99 IN30117810018570  145  166  415.00 174YASH PAL GARG

100 IN30117810018602  146  166  415.00 175KIRAN GARG

101 D01038  147  166  415.00 176DIWAN CHAND GARG

102 IN30133018327214  149  166  415.00 178ANAND MITTAL

103 S00940  150  166  415.00 179SARLA DEVI

104 S00979  151  166  415.00 180SAROJ MADAN

105 B00648  153  66  165.00 182BALJINDER SINGH

106 S02176  155  166  415.00 184SUNITA GHAI

107 R01669  156  66  165.00 185ROHIT GUPTA

108 H01519  157  100  250.00 186HARSH SHARMA

109 S02167  158  166  415.00 187SUNIT KUMAR GUPTA

110 S01041  159  66  165.00 188SATISH KUMAR GUPTA

111 M00757  160  166  415.00 189MAHENDRA PRASAD

112 T00522  161  166  415.00 190TANBI VARSHNEY

113 A02595  162  166  415.00 191ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

114 M02179  164  333  832.50 193MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

115 V01431  165  166  415.00 194VIJAY KUMAR SINGH

116 B01418  166  166  415.00 195BAL KRISHAN GUPTA

117 S08819  168  166  415.00 197SHYAM SUNDER DALAL

118 S01182  177  166  415.00 206SAVITRI SAXENA

119 R01027  178  66  165.00 207RAM GOPAL KOSTA

120 V00671  179  166  415.00 208VEENA NIGAM

121 G00574  182  166  415.00 211GAURAV MISHRA

122 A00619  185  66  165.00 214AJAY KUMAR GANGWAR

123 S07485  186  166  415.00 215SUSHIL RASTOGI

124 V00928  189  166  415.00 218VINAY KUMAR AGRAWAL

125 K00726  190  66  165.00 219KAMLESH KUMARI

126 A00616  191  166  415.00 220AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL

127 IN30155720903879  193  16  40.00 222RAM SANEHI

128 A01334  194  166  415.00 223ASHISH KUMAR GOEL

129 S08926  195  100  250.00 224SANJAY MEHRA

130 A00566  196  166  415.00 225ABHINAW KUMAR CHAURASIA

131 R01174  197  166  415.00 226RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA
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132 A01452  198  166  415.00 227ASHUTOSH RAI SHARMA

133 R02177  200  166  415.00 229RAJEEV OBEROI

134 D00938  201  66  165.00 230DINESH KUMAR TEWARI

135 IN30088814142387  203  41  102.50 232RAMA SRIVASTAVA

136 V00846  204  166  415.00 233VIJAYKUMAR SRIVASTAVA

137 IN30155710852169  208  15  37.50 237SAVITRI DEVI

138 A01405  209  166  415.00 238ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL

139 IN30118620058807  210  500  1250.00 239RUCHI AGARWAL

140 A02060  211  166  415.00 240ARUN KUMAR GUPTA

141 A01118  212  166  415.00 241ANURADHA RASTOGI

142 M00779  213  166  415.00 242MAHESH CHAND GUPTA

143 O00535  214  166  415.00 243OM PRAKASH SINGHAL

144 R02087  216  166  415.00 245RAVIBALA AGRAWAL

145 A01535  218  166  415.00 247AVNISH GARG

146 C00958  219  333  832.50 248CHHAVI JAIN

147 IN30155711447148  220  73  182.50 249ANIL CHAUHAN

148 Y00545  221  166  415.00 250YOGESHWAR NATH GOEL

149 S08925  222  66  165.00 251SAVITRI DEVI

150 N01337  223  166  415.00 252NIDHI

151 IN30070810426387  227  1  2.50 256BAL RAM SINGH BISHNOI

152 IN30147720041468  228  40  100.00 257VINOD KUMAR

153 S500005  230  166  415.00 259SANJAY KUMAR GOEL

154 V01335  232  166  415.00 261VIPIN KUMAR

155 A00613  233  66  165.00 262AJAY KUMAR

156 IN30112716910974  234  166  415.00 263SATISH CHAND AGARWAL

157 A00629  238  166  415.00 267AJAY SINGH

158 S00914  239  166  415.00 268SARB DAMAN PANDEY

159 V00797  240  100  250.00 269VIJAY KUMAR KEDIA

160 S02367  241  166  415.00 270SUSHIL AGRAWAL

161 S01976  242  166  415.00 271SUDHA JAISWAL

162 V00596  243  166  415.00 272VARSHA RANI

163 S02131  246  166  415.00 275SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL

164 S02169  247  166  415.00 276SUNITA AGARWAL

165 R01238  250  166  415.00 279RAMESHWARI DEVI

166 J00557  252  166  415.00 281JAGDISH PRASAD RAHOTAGI

167 A01395  253  166  415.00 282ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL

168 M00778  254  166  415.00 283MAHESH CHAND GUPTA

169 S01879  255  166  415.00 284SRIMATI DEVI JAIN

170 J00935  257  166  415.00 286JINESH JAIN

171 M01408  259  166  415.00 288MOHAN LAL GUPTA

172 M01282  260  166  415.00 289MEETA JAIN

173 IN30020610282329  261  166  415.00 290SANJAY AGARWAL

174 IN30226911424075  262  10  25.00 291GEETA SHARMA

175 R00719  263  166  415.00 292RAJENDER KUMAR
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176 G00666  264  166  415.00 293GIRAJ MADIYA

177 G00558  269  166  415.00 298GANPAT PUSHP

178 A00717  270  166  415.00 299ALOL DEVI JAJOO

179 J01052  272  166  415.00 301JYOTI KESWANI

180 P00597  275  166  415.00 304PANKAJ BHARGAVA

181 R01518  278  166  415.00 307REKHA MOGHE

182 N00580  279  166  415.00 308NAND KISHORE SHARMA

183 D01609  280  166  415.00 309DEO KUMARI

184 V00519  282  166  415.00 311V S DHAKA

185 IN30116030140595  283  100  250.00 312DEEPMALA GARG

186 K00761  291  166  415.00 320KANCHAN DEVI MOONDRA

187 S02228  292  166  415.00 321SUREKHA CHIPPER

188 S01305  296  166  415.00 325SHAKUNTLA JAIN

189 G00839  298  166  415.00 327GUNMALA DEVI

190 1301760000279105  299  41  102.50 328VIJESH KUMAR SHAH

191 S01662  300  166  415.00 329SHRIPAL JAIN

192 K00737  303  166  415.00 332KAMLESH SONI

193 B00807  304  166  415.00 333BHAIRAVLAL KULMI

194 L00677  305  166  415.00 334LIYAKAT ALI MODI

195 S00876  306  66  165.00 335SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN

196 J00636  307  166  415.00 336JAMIL AHMED

197 N00522  311  166  415.00 340NAFISA BANO

198 P00815  312  166  415.00 341PHOOLARAM RAMESHA

199 K00688  313  66  165.00 342KAMLA DEVI KHATRI

200 M00564  314  166  415.00 343MADANLAL SETHIYA

201 1301990000078159  316  166  415.00 345KIRIT KANTILAL VAKHARIA

202 1201800000001781  317  25  62.50 346BHARAT KUMAR MEGHJIBHAI KAMANI

203 K00919  319  166  415.00 348KASHMIRA NATHWANI

204 M00703  322  166  415.00 351MAHENDI MOHAMAD PANJVANI

205 1201800000145691  323  101  252.50 352BABUBHAI NATHABHAI SAKHIYA

206 B01028  325  66  165.00 354BHIKHABHAI B PATEL

207 D01435  326  100  250.00 355DAYBEN MANIAR

208 K01896  330  200  500.00 359KUSUM PRAVIN ZAVERI

209 1301990000213225  331  166  415.00 360KIRIT ZAVERCHAND LAKHTARIYA

210 1301990000213231  332  166  415.00 361NITIN ZAVERCHAND LAKHTARIYA

211 IN30097410246090  334  150  375.00 363HASMUKH G. SHETH

212 P00595  336  166  415.00 365PANKAJ AHEER

213 IN30103910701721  340  166  415.00 369SUTARIA PUSPA SHASHIKANT

214 A00816  341  166  415.00 370AMNABEN SATYA

215 S01279  342  166  415.00 371SHAILESH LADHANI

216 M01509  343  166  415.00 372MUFADDAL KANCHWALA

217 V00546  344  166  415.00 373VALLABHA G PATEL

218 A02688  349  100  250.00 378AMIT MOTANI

219 B01140  350  166  415.00 379BINABEN PRAFUL PATEL
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220 H00888  355  166  415.00 384HIMATLAL VAGHASIA

221 G00953  356  166  415.00 385GANPATBHAI K PATEL

222 J00563  358  166  415.00 387JAGDISH VRAJLAL MODI

223 D00989  363  100  250.00 392DIPAK SHETH

224 K00791  364  166  415.00 393KANJI C SANAVDA

225 A01239  365  166  415.00 394ARVIND KOTAK

226 S08368  369  166  415.00 398SHAH JITENDRA JAYANTILAL

227 T00639  372  166  415.00 401TRUPTI PATHAK

228 D00804  373  166  415.00 402DHAVAL SANGHANI

229 IN30220110764713  374  1  2.50 403SAVITABEN DHIRAJLAL YADAV

230 V01013  375  166  415.00 404VINODRAY R SHAH

231 IN30103924532135  376  166  415.00 405JYOTIBEN VINODRAY SHAH

232 B00569  377  166  415.00 406BABUBHAI NAGJIBHAI RAJPARA

233 IN30097410525128  378  65  162.50 407RAJESHBHAI SHANTIBHAI TANK

234 1204470006354330  381  10  25.00 410MAYURI KAMAL JOSHI

235 S00616  384  166  415.00 413SALINI SANGHVI

236 K00728  385  166  415.00 414KAMLESH M BHATT

237 R01647  386  166  415.00 415RITABEN PATEL

238 L00584  387  166  415.00 416LALITABEN D SHAH

239 J00816  389  166  415.00 418JAYESH CHAMPANERI

240 K00777  390  166  415.00 419KANCHANBEN PRAMUKHLAL SONI

241 A01436  392  166  415.00 421ASHOK THAKORBHAI DESAI

242 N00991  399  166  415.00 428NIKITA RAMESHKUMAR OSTWAL

243 D01298  400  166  415.00 429DEVANGI RAJESHKUMAR SHAH

244 A00687  405  166  415.00 434ALKA PATEL

245 D01364  406  166  415.00 435DIPAN H PATEL

246 B01175  407  166  415.00 436BIPIN SHETH

247 K00604  408  166  415.00 437KALAVATIBEN N DESAI

248 K01264  420  166  415.00 449KRUNAL JAYENDRA THAKKAR

249 10069544  424  1  2.50 453MINESH JITENDRABHAI SHAH

250 A00851  425  233  582.50 454ANAGRAM FINANCE LIMITED

251 A01498  428  166  415.00 457ATUL AMRUTLAL SHAH

252 H00866  433  166  415.00 462HETAL PATEL

253 R01685  438  166  415.00 467RONAK TULSIDAS CHHABRIA

254 M01248  441  166  415.00 470MEENA P CHAUHAN

255 A01476  446  166  415.00 475ASHWIN PATEL

256 S00704  450  66  165.00 479SANGEETA NARAINDAS MADHWANI

257 M01297  453  166  415.00 482MEHUL DILIPKUMAR TRIVEDI

258 N01355  458  166  415.00 487NIPA RASHMI SHAH

259 S08882  459  166  415.00 488SHANTABEN SURESHBHAI DESAI

260 H01115  462  166  415.00 491HASMUKHBHAI THAKKAR

261 L00579  463  66  165.00 492LALITA KUMAR

262 A01032  464  66  165.00 493ANJANA SHUKLA

263 P00863  466  166  415.00 495POOJA TALWAR
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264 K00890  468  166  415.00 497KARASANBHAI SIVABHAI PRAJAPATI

265 H00876  469  100  250.00 498HIMANSHU DINESH PATEL

266 G00911  472  100  250.00 501GOMTIBEN PINAKIN PATEL

267 M01241  478  166  415.00 507MEENA KUMARI PUNJABI

268 N01045  479  100  250.00 508NIMISHA P PATEL

269 H01141  482  166  415.00 511HASMUKH A PATEL

270 M01243  483  166  415.00 512MEENA LEVA

271 B01254  484  166  415.00 513BHARAT N PATEL

272 P01400  485  166  415.00 514PURUSHOTTAM K PATEL

273 B01323  488  166  415.00 517BHIKHABHAI MAGANDAS PATEL

274 P00819  489  100  250.00 518PINAKIN J POPAT

275 S07411  490  166  415.00 519SURESH V PATEL

276 P01299  491  166  415.00 520PREYASH KUMAR DASADIA

277 G00534  495  166  415.00 524GANDALAL BECHARDAS PATEL

278 K00610  496  166  415.00 525KALIDAS KACHARADAS PATEL

279 IN30305210503503  498  55  137.50 527NEELABEN  DHIRUBHAI  PATEL

280 IN30305210503608  499  56  140.00 528KOKILABEN  RAJNIKANTBHAI  PATEL

281 IN30034310242743  500  166  415.00 529AMBALAL  SOMABHAI  PATEL

282 P01148  501  166  415.00 530PRAVIN CHANDRA G SONI

283 R00758  512  166  415.00 541RAJENDRA PATEL

284 1204780000046859  522  10  25.00 551KANJIBHAI ISHVARBHAI THUMBADIA

285 M00930  527  100  250.00 556MANIBEN CHAMANLAL SANKHLA

286 IN30063620051658  532  3  7.50 561KIRANBEN DHOBI

287 1203320000395601  534  70  175.00 563PATEL KIRITKUMAR DAHYABHAI

288 IN30063620057927  537  166  415.00 566HITESH CHUNIBHAI PATEL

289 H01344  538  166  415.00 567HARIKRISHNA CHANDULAL SHAH

290 P00686  540  166  415.00 569PARESHKUMAR PATEL

291 IN30063610034605  543  166  415.00 572GITA RAJENDRAKUMAR DIVYESHWAR

292 C00882  545  100  250.00 574CHETANA SUNIL AMIN

293 J00615  546  66  165.00 575JAIMIN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

294 V01035  549  166  415.00 578VIPUL MAKWANA

295 H00828  554  100  250.00 583HEMANT KUMAR C TRIVEDI

296 R01346  557  166  415.00 586RASHMIBEN MUKUNDBHAI PATEL

297 G00655  558  166  415.00 587GHANSHYAMBHAI G PATEL

298 R02023  561  166  415.00 590RAJESH THAKORBHAI PATEL

299 R00962  566  166  415.00 595RAJUBHAI S THAKKAR

300 P01622  569  166  415.00 598PRITI B SARAIYA

301 R01323  570  166  415.00 599RASHIDA M PITHAPURWALA

302 S07583  571  166  415.00 600SUMANBEN NATVERLAL SHAH

303 S02760  572  166  415.00 601SHEELABEN S SHETH

304 N00782  575  166  415.00 604NATVERLAL N SHAH

305 P02299  586  500  1250.00 615PRADIP S PATEL

306 10820087  589  1  2.50 618SHAH HEENA GOPALBHAI

307 U00596  590  100  250.00 619URMILABEN B SONI
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308 1201130000285110  591  136  340.00 620JAYRAMRAO CHANDRAVADAN 

MARATHE

309 IN30088814381584  592  166  415.00 621MOTIKA AGRAWAL

310 N00944  593  166  415.00 622NEETA MAKWANA

311 K00575  596  166  415.00 625KAILASH BEN V PATEL

312 V01071  597  166  415.00 626VIRENDRABHAI NAROTTAMDAS SHAH

313 B01214  598  66  165.00 627BRIJESH PARSOTTAM PATEL

314 J00912  599  166  415.00 628JIGISHA RAMANLAL PATEL

315 R01225  601  166  415.00 630RAMESHCHANDRA M PATEL

316 A00905  602  166  415.00 631ANIL DIVEKAR

317 P01039  604  66  165.00 633PRAKASH R AHUJA

318 J00857  605  166  415.00 634JAYPRAKASH THAKAR

319 S01223  610  166  415.00 639SETANSING S BARIA

320 P00717  611  166  415.00 640PARSOTTAMBHAI VITTHALBHAI PATEL

321 B00613  612  100  250.00 641BAHILALBHAI C RAMI

322 12893276  615  1  2.50 644VORA PRASHANT KIRITKUMAR

323 R01397  616  166  415.00 645RATANBEN BEDWAWALA

324 Y00603  619  166  415.00 648YOGESHBHAI S PATEL

325 F00521  622  100  250.00 651FARUK MOHAMED KARI

326 R00864  623  166  415.00 652RAJESHKUMAR G JAIN

327 K01949  625  333  832.50 654KAMALABEN N TANDEL

328 V00967  629  166  415.00 658VINOD KUMAR AHUJA

329 C00709  630  166  415.00 659CHETAN BABULAL SHAH

330 A00663  632  166  415.00 661ALAMKHAN P BIHARI

331 IN30039415774455  633  166  415.00 662BHAVESH MAGANBHAI PATEL

332 K00995  636  166  415.00 665KETAN DOLATRAI DESAI

333 1204150000000228  637  4  10.00 666SUMTILAL FOJALAL SHAH

334 S08916  638  166  415.00 667SANDIP RATIBHAI RAMOLIA

335 1201090000227058  639  1  2.50 668JAYSHREE MANOJKUMAR PARMAR

336 1304140001373655  640  13  32.50 669DHARMESH P DESAI

337 IN30047641500572  643  141  352.50 672JAYESH JAGADISHCHANDRA SHAH

338 R01299  647  166  415.00 676RANJANBEN K GANDHI

339 C01065  654  100  250.00 683CHANDRAKALA KIRITKUMAR DESAI

340 D00733  655  66  165.00 684DEVIBEN PATEL

341 J00815  658  166  415.00 687JAYESH C RATHI

342 D01198  659  166  415.00 688DILIP MAHADEV NAIKWADI

343 D01268  660  166  415.00 689DILIP MAHADEV NAIKWADI

344 G01090  661  66  165.00 690GHEESULAL M JAIN

345 Y00554  665  166  415.00 694YUSUF HARIANAWALA

346 A01403  666  166  415.00 695ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

347 L00646  676  166  415.00 705LEELA R BOKADIA

348 A00675  677  166  415.00 706ALKA BALU

349 C00824  682  166  415.00 711CHANDANBEN MULCHAND SHAH

350 Z00513  686  100  250.00 715ZAVERILAL CHIMANLAL MULLIJI
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351 IN30247010078891  689  19  47.50 718PRADEEP S SHAH

352 K00922  691  166  415.00 720KASSAM USMAN

353 J01150  693  100  250.00 722JANKAR ARVIND ANNA

354 K00619  694  166  415.00 723KALPANA H JAIN

355 J01237  700  166  415.00 729JAYANTILAL KHIYASHI GANGAR

356 S01330  702  166  415.00 731SHAMIM PADVEKAR

357 P01061  705  166  415.00 734PRAMILA H MHATRE

358 IN30047642323333  706  166  415.00 735HASMUKH SHANTILAL BHUTA

359 G00848  710  300  750.00 739GUPTA GAMES PVT LTD

360 M01313  712  100  250.00 741METMIN FINANCE & HOLDINGS LTD

361 R01322  714  166  415.00 743RASHI TRADING COMPANY LTD

362 S01621  715  66  165.00 744SHOBHA M LAKHANI

363 R01860  717  166  415.00 746RAMESH JETHWANI

364 S08757  719  100  250.00 748SHANTIBAI K VARDHAN

365 K00023  720  133  332.50 749KIRTI NARESH KAPOOR

366 IN30051310472050  722  166  415.00 751SELLAIDS PUBLICATIONS (I) LTD

367 J00861  725  166  415.00 754JAYSHREE A DHOLAKIA

368 S07409  731  166  415.00 760SHAILA R ADANI

369 P00636  737  166  415.00 766PAPOO NAVRANG

370 J01241  740  66  165.00 769J K MEHRA

371 P01630  742  100  250.00 771POONAM H SUJAN

372 IN30154915350908  744  10  25.00 773SAMAR ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA

373 R03242  749  66  165.00 778ROHIT H SHAH

374 S01535  750  166  415.00 779SHESAPPA SALIAN

375 V01057  763  166  415.00 792VIRENDRA B SURANA

376 V01716  764  166  415.00 793VASANTLAL CHUNNILAL MANOREY

377 S500004  769  66  165.00 798SHREEDHAR P DERE

378 B01164  772  166  415.00 801BIPIN K PATEL

379 C00983  780  166  415.00 809CHHAYA MANSINGH

380 J00855  784  166  415.00 813JAYPRAKASH SINGH

381 C00771  792  166  415.00 821CHINTAN VITHAL DHANDHUKIA

382 IN30154916899057  794  50  125.00 823K BHANSALI

383 N01061  795  166  415.00 824NIRANJAN RAMJIBHAI KAMDAR

384 S01554  803  166  415.00 832SHILPA HITESH SHAH

385 L00515  805  166  415.00 834LACHHMANDAS MORDANI

386 R00902  806  166  415.00 835RAJIVI MANJESHWAR

387 P01549  808  166  415.00 837PRADEEP CHANDRAKANT PRADHAN

388 J01616  810  166  415.00 839JAIN MAHAVIR SHANTILAL

389 M00903  813  166  415.00 842MANDAKINI T GAWANDE

390 J00999  814  100  250.00 843JOHNSON KOLI

391 IN30047643358434  823  166  415.00 852JAGDISH BALKRISHNA PANDYA

392 R01913  826  100  250.00 855RASHMI THAKUR KEWALRAMANI

393 1203040000034795  828  10  25.00 857RANJANA VASANT JAIN

394 11448195  839  1  2.50 868JAYASHREE SURESH RANADE
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395 J01229  842  166  415.00 871JITENDRA B RATHOD

396 N00649  844  166  415.00 873NARENDRA DARJI

397 B00620  849  200  500.00 878BAJAJ AUTO FINANCE LIMITED

398 P02155  858  166  415.00 887PANDURANG TAYAPPA JADHAV

399 IN30045080194804  859  83  207.50 888GOYAL RAJKUMAR

400 N01228  860  166  415.00 889NIKHIL SATISH BORA

401 M00558  862  166  415.00 891MADAN NEWASKAR

402 IN30045080274434  866  16  40.00 895SANJAY GAJANAN DHUMAL

403 D00746  870  66  165.00 899DEVRAJ TOSHNIWAL

404 K01199  871  166  415.00 900KOSHLYADEVI CHITHLANGYA

405 A02462  881  333  832.50 910ANANT KRISHNARAO DESHMUKH

406 K02348  884  100  250.00 913KANTADEVI SHANKLESHA

407 1201750000019534  892  166  415.00 921MANGAL ARUN BAGUL

408 A01909  896  166  415.00 925ANITA PATIL

409 H00613  903  166  415.00 932HARIBHAU NANDKHEDKAR

410 R02848  906  166  415.00 935RENUKA MEHTA

411 A02250  909  166  415.00 938AJAY M SANGANIWALA

412 R01329  912  166  415.00 941RASHMI CHINTAWAR

413 N00595  914  166  415.00 943NANDKISHORE SAWADATKAR

414 R02895  915  166  415.00 944RAJAL SINGI

415 J00569  917  166  415.00 946JAGDISHPRASAD C JANGID

416 1303580000004602  918  15  37.50 947MAGAN RANCHHODBHAI GOHEL

417 S02110  920  166  415.00 949SUNIL AGRAWAL

418 IN30112716540764  923  75  187.50 952MADHUSUDAN JAVERI

419 1204720009639026  925  15  37.50 954SANDEEP SHRIRANGE

420 S00608  929  166  415.00 958SAKINA BANK WALA

421 A02190  932  100  250.00 961ANIL KUMAR SANGHVI

422 IN30023913505132  933  1  2.50 962VIBHU PRAKASH DUREHA

423 V00565  938  166  415.00 967VANDNA WADHWANI

424 M01142  940  166  415.00 969MANORAMA KHANDELWAL

425 L00582  941  66  165.00 970LALITA PUROHIT

426 S01853  944  66  165.00 973SONU MAHESHWARI

427 M01736  945  166  415.00 974MEETA AGRAWAL

428 1302590001180161  946  166  415.00 975RAJA ANIRUDH AGRAWAL

429 IN30198310005330  947  164  410.00 976PUSHPA KHATRI

430 IN30198310019682  950  582  1455.00 979AMRIT MEHTA

431 N00793  953  166  415.00 982NAVAL MEHTA

432 1203160000212621  954  6  15.00 983A. K. SAKPAL

433 J01291  956  166  415.00 985JITENDRA SINGH

434 D00642  957  166  415.00 986DEEPAK CHOUDHARI

435 R02192  959  166  415.00 988RAMLAL PATEL

436 C00564  961  166  415.00 990CHANDAN JAIN

437 R01488  962  166  415.00 991REETA MOTWANI

438 K00652  964  166  415.00 993KAMAL KUMAR BANSAL
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439 S02267  965  166  415.00 994SURESH CHAND SINGHAL

440 IN30133020208685  967  16  40.00 996PURSHOTTAM LAL GUPTA

441 J01045  969  166  415.00 998JYOTI GOLCHHA

442 S00854  975  166  415.00 1004SANTOSH BOTHRA

443 H00725  976  166  415.00 1005HARSHARAN KAUR BHUTANI

444 IN30018313015872  977  15  37.50 1006RAJESH KUMAR GAJENDRA

445 IN30133019301929  979  166  415.00 1008ACHALA DEVI CHANDAK

446 S01483  980  166  415.00 1009SHASHI PRABHA MISHRA

447 R01709  982  166  415.00 1011RUKMANI DEVI LALWNAI

448 P01937  983  166  415.00 1012PRASANNA KUMAR AGRAWAL

449 A02823  985  100  250.00 1014ARIF ALI FARISHTA

450 S00586  986  66  165.00 1015SADIQUA

451 V01919  988  166  415.00 1017VEMPALLI NIRANJAN REDDY

452 1201060000468832  989  15  37.50 1018SUDHIR POTDAR

453 N00622  993  166  415.00 1022NARAYAN DUTT GUPTA

454 G01213  995  66  165.00 1024G SESHAGIRI RAO

455 Y00504  996  166  415.00 1025YAGNA NARAYANA BONNAGANTI

456 V00691  997  166  415.00 1026VEERENDER KUMAR JAIN

457 R00694  1007  166  415.00 1036RAJASEKHAR SANIKOMMU

458 N00630  1010  166  415.00 1039NARAYANA SOMA

459 C00788  1011  66  165.00 1040CHITRA B TANDUR

460 S07513  1014  166  415.00 1043S RAVI KUMAR

461 Z00519  1015  166  415.00 1044ZIA UL HAQ

462 O00540  1016  166  415.00 1045OMKAR AITHA

463 K01207  1017  166  415.00 1046KOWSALYA B

464 B00964  1020  66  165.00 1049BHASKER KALWA

465 G00526  1025  100  250.00 1054G VENKATA SUBBAIAH

466 B00822  1031  166  415.00 1060BHANU KUMAR JAIN

467 M01622  1032  166  415.00 1061MEDIKONDA RAMA MOHAN RAO

468 IN30051322134510  1034  5  12.50 1063DARAPUREDDI VENKATA SRINIVASA 

RAO

469 N00618  1038  166  415.00 1067NARASIMHARAO ARAMALLA

470 V00507  1039  66  165.00 1068V L B PURNAMMA M

471 B01376  1045  166  415.00 1074B INDER CHAND

472 IN30021411883885  1047  10  25.00 1076VENKATA SATYANARAYANA MURTHY 

KARRA

473 R00870  1049  166  415.00 1078RAJESWARI GANNI

474 K02347  1052  100  250.00 1081K G SUBRAMANIAM

475 S00510  1054  66  165.00 1083S D MAKHIJANI

476 20225146  1056  1  2.50 1085WINNIE ELMA ROY

477 D01535  1059  166  415.00 1088D N SUJATHA

478 1302080000083641  1060  1  2.50 1089KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD.

479 IN30115112667166  1067  201  502.50 1096RAMALINGAM RAMAMURTHI

480 IN30214810682593  1069  2  5.00 1098SRINIVAS V

481 S01972  1070  100  250.00 1099SUDHA GOPALAKRISHNAN
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482 S02674  1071  166  415.00 1100SHARA G CHALLANI

483 B00575  1072  166  415.00 1101BABULAL

484 IN30051317232976  1077  166  415.00 1106Y N JAGADEESHA

485 G00541  1079  166  415.00 1108GANESHA

486 IN30051310766976  1080  1  2.50 1109RAVI CHANDER R

487 1202890000809050  1083  1  2.50 1112NANDISH KUMAR G. .

488 IN30214810447582  1084  8  20.00 1113SUJATHA ANANTHARAJ

489 10242655  1086  1  2.50 1115KRISHNA MOORTHI.K

490 IN30113526029040  1088  166  415.00 1117C H KRISHNA BHAT

491 IN30169610358406  1095  40  100.00 1124NIRANJAN.R.HEGDE

492 S00715  1097  166  415.00 1126SANGEETHA R

493 V00713  1098  166  415.00 1127VENKATESH GADAD

494 B00508  1099  166  415.00 1128B H RAMESHAPPA

495 N01271  1101  166  415.00 1130NARASIMHA KALKUR

496 H01016  1102  166  415.00 1131H R AMBIKA

497 1201090001107686  1103  8  20.00 1132SANTOSHKUMAR RAJASHEKHAR 

PATTAN

498 IN30192630409616  1104  13  32.50 1133IRANAGOUDA PATIL

499 S00846  1108  166  415.00 1137SANTILAL BAFNA

500 A00893  1109  166  415.00 1138ANIL AGARWAL

501 N00990  1110  166  415.00 1139NIKITA PORWAL

502 A01244  1111  166  415.00 1140ARVIND KUMAR R JAIN

503 D00765  1113  166  415.00 1142DHANPAL JAIN

504 M01612  1120  166  415.00 1149MUTHUKARUPPAN RAMASAMY

505 S00714  1121  166  415.00 1150SANGEETHA M

506 IN30108022035334  1123  73  182.50 1152S SANKAR

507 S00515  1124  166  415.00 1153S INDRA

508 P00529  1142  166  415.00 1171P RANGAPRASAD

509 P00520  1146  166  415.00 1175P LOGANATHAN

510 IN30017510437482  1150  5  12.50 1179VENGULAKSHMI. T

511 1601010000435667  1153  10  25.00 1182PRIYA P KARTHA

512 K00668  1160  166  415.00 1189KAMALA DEVI GUPTA

513 A02153  1161  333  832.50 1190AMIT GHOSHAL

514 K00947  1165  166  415.00 1194KAVITA DUGAR

515 S02704  1168  166  415.00 1197SUDHA AGARWAL

516 J00754  1170  100  250.00 1199JAYANT KUMAR JAIN

517 M01777  1172  166  415.00 1201MOHAMMAD SHAHAED

518 I00764  1174  166  415.00 1203INDRA KUMAR BHATTER

519 I00576  1177  166  415.00 1206INDRADEVI SAWANSUKHA

520 B00615  1178  166  415.00 1207BAIDYANATH KAR

521 H00569  1181  166  415.00 1210HARBINDER KAUR

522 IN30154919556602  1184  6  15.00 1213MAINAK MUKHERJEE

523 N01465  1185  100  250.00 1214NIRMAL KUMAR SALAMPURIA

524 1203500000426898  1187  50  125.00 1216ASIMA . KUNDU
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525 K01068  1188  166  415.00 1217KIRAN GOLCHHA

526 IN30045012413996  1190  166  415.00 1219RENU AGARWAL

527 M02964  1191  80  200.00 1220MAMTA  KHANDELWAL

528 P01339  1192  166  415.00 1221PRIYANKA PATNAIK

529 J00760  1193  166  415.00 1222JAYANTI PARIDA

530 S00912  1194  166  415.00 1223SARAT KUMAR HATI

531 IN30125015298480  1196  50  125.00 1225ASIM KUMAR CHAKRABARTY

532 B01104  1199  166  415.00 1228BIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL

533 D00834  1200  66  165.00 1229DIBENDU DUTTA

534 R01608  1202  166  415.00 1231RINKU JAIN

535 M01173  1204  166  415.00 1233MANZOOLA BHUYAN

536 A00972  1205  166  415.00 1234ANIMA DHAR

537 J00011  1206  33  82.50 1235J N GAGAI

538 S01865  1207  166  415.00 1236SREELAL GUPTA

539 IN30058910145996  1208  66  165.00 1237SANJAY KUMAR AGARWALLA

540 P01608  1210  166  415.00 1239PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

541 P01647  1211  166  415.00 1240PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

542 R00648  1213  166  415.00 1242RAJ KUMAR GUPTA

543 D00826  1215  66  165.00 1244DHIRENDRA ONKAR

544 P00807  1216  166  415.00 1245PAWANKUMAR AGARWAL

545 1201092600098568  1217  41  102.50 1246YASWANT KUMAR SINGH

546 B01125  1218  166  415.00 1247BIMLA DEVI AGARWAL

547 S01570  1220  166  415.00 1249SHIO JEE RAY

548 IN30021411923465  1221  16  40.00 1250N SRINIVAS RAO

549 IN30174010122564  1222  66  165.00 1251PUNIT SETHIA

550 P00922  1224  166  415.00 1253PRADEEP GADODIA

551 S02084  1225  166  415.00 1254SUMIT SAGAR

552 R00688  1226  166  415.00 1255RAJANI PRABHA

553 B00732  1227  66  165.00 1256BELADEVI AGARWAL

554 R03150  1228  166  415.00 1257REKHA AGRAWAL

555 S08778  1229  166  415.00 1258SHASHI KIRAN

556 P02602  1230  100  250.00 1259PREETI AGARWAL

557 M02994  1231  166  415.00 1260MONICA A AWARE

558 D01855  1232  100  250.00 1261DINESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL

559 IN30115120080753  1235  8221  20552.50 1264SETHI FUNDS MANAGEMENT PVT LTD

560 B01088  1239  166  415.00 1268BHUSHAN BAL

561 C00012  1248  25  62.50 1277CHANAN KUMAR NANAK CHAND 

GUUPTA

562 R00033  1251  50  125.00 1280RANJANA G SAWANT

563 S00037  1252  50  125.00 1281SUDARSHAN L BHURE

564 S02757  1253  66  165.00 1282SHANTILAL M SHAH

565 V01684  1254  100  250.00 1283VASUDEV K PATEL

566 N00765  1255  100  250.00 1284NATUBHAI AMBALAL PATEL

567 K01111  1256  100  250.00 1285KIRPAL KAUR
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568 D00522  1257  100  250.00 1286D V TANEJA

569 B00015  1258  150  375.00 1287BHAGWATI MOHAR MISHRA

570 P01711  1259  166  415.00 1288PRAKASH V SAWNANI

571 V01325  1260  166  415.00 1289VISHNUBHAI AMBALAL PATEL

572 R00026  1261  200  500.00 1290RAMDAS D RAMANE

573 R00059  1262  250  625.00 1291RAJNI VAISHNAVI

574 P00061  1263  250  625.00 1292PUSHPA DEVI AGRAWAL

575 S00069  1264  250  625.00 1293SHIVARLAL VAISHNAVI

576 E00517  1265  100  250.00 1294EUTROPIO PERIS

577 V01068  1266  100  250.00 1295VIRENDRA SINGH BAHL

578 K01278  1267  166  415.00 1296KULDIP JAIN

579 S01121  1268  166  415.00 1297SAVI KANT ABBI

580 A01176  1269  100  250.00 1298ARUN KUMAR

581 S07853  1270  100  250.00 1299SURESH KUMAR

582 N00854  1271  166  415.00 1300NAWAL KISHORE MEHTA

583 S02035  1272  166  415.00 1301SUKRAM PAL

584 R01010  1273  100  250.00 1302RAKESH SHARMA

585 K01570  1274  100  250.00 1303KRISHAN KUMAR GOYAL

586 C00517  1275  100  250.00 1304CHAIN MALA

587 K00714  1276  100  250.00 1305KAMLESH GUPTA

588 S00505  1277  166  415.00 1306S B YADAVA

589 K00726  1278  100  250.00 1307KAMLESH KUMARI

590 S01758  1279  166  415.00 1308SIYA AGRAWAL

591 R02285  1280  166  415.00 1309RAM MANOHAR

592 G00053  1282  416  1040.00 1311GOPI KAUSHAL

593 U00741  1283  100  250.00 1312UMA KHANNA

594 B00716  1284  66  165.00 1313BEENA JASORIA

595 N00859  1285  166  415.00 1314NAYAN BALA JAIN

596 K00688  1287  100  250.00 1316KAMLA DEVI KHATRI

597 A01203  1288  166  415.00 1317ARUNA DILIP SHAH

598 S01243  1289  166  415.00 1318SHAH INDIRA SHASHIKANT

599 B01028  1291  100  250.00 1320BHIKHABHAI B PATEL

600 K01651  1292  66  165.00 1321KINJAL U SHAH

601 J00567  1294  166  415.00 1323JAGDISHBHAI SHAH

602 T00619  1295  166  415.00 1324TRIKAMLAL SHAH

603 S07380  1296  333  832.50 1325SURESH KANAIYALAL JAIN

604 U00779  1297  166  415.00 1326URMILA VARMA

605 A00851  1299  100  250.00 1328ANAGRAM FINANCE LIMITED

606 T00551  1300  100  250.00 1329TARULALA H DESAI

607 P00763  1301  166  415.00 1330PATEL SANJAYKUMAR

608 P01208  1303  166  415.00 1332PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH

609 A01278  1304  166  415.00 1333ARVINDBHAI SONI

610 S02116  1305  166  415.00 1334SUNIL CHAWLA

611 M00946  1306  166  415.00 1335MANILAL KALIDAS THAKKAR
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612 M01168  1307  166  415.00 1336MANUBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL

613 D01653  1308  100  250.00 1337DHIRUBHAI KALIDAS DESIA

614 P01112  1309  166  415.00 1338PRATAPSINH RATHOD

615 C00740  1310  100  250.00 1339CHHATRASINH KOSAMIYA

616 R01775  1311  100  250.00 1340RAMPRASAD AGARWAL

617 S00919  1312  100  250.00 1341SARDARSINGH KARNAVAT

618 G01090  1313  100  250.00 1342GHEESULAL M JAIN

619 J00052  1315  50  125.00 1344JITENDRA KALYANJI SHAH

620 V00053  1316  416  1040.00 1345VEENA P DHAWAN

621 B01981  1317  416  1040.00 1346BINU BRIJMOHAN KHANNA

622 S02719  1318  333  832.50 1347SEDHMAL GUPTA

623 M00546  1319  500  1250.00 1348M/S PARIJAT SHIPPING AND FINALE 

LIMITED

624 C00605  1320  100  250.00 1349CHANDRA PAREKH

625 P01198  1321  166  415.00 1350PRAVINCHANDRA A MEHTA

626 S01621  1322  100  250.00 1351SHOBHA M LAKHANI

627 K00023  1324  200  500.00 1353KIRTI NARESH KAPOOR

628 K00059  1326  50  125.00 1355KEKI JEHANGIR LAWYER

629 R01045  1327  100  250.00 1356RAM NOTANEY

630 S00052  1328  500  1250.00 1357SAILESH G LATHIA

631 S00068  1329  500  1250.00 1358SHIVANI KHANNA

632 K01736  1330  100  250.00 1359KOMAL GOPAL BAJAJ

633 S01958  1332  166  415.00 1361SUDESH KUMARI

634 D00058  1334  416  1040.00 1363DHIREN SHAH

635 M02024  1335  166  415.00 1364MILIND MADHUKAR SAWANT

636 H01226  1336  166  415.00 1365HIMATLAL RANCHHODDAS SHAH

637 P01430  1337  100  250.00 1366PUSHPA GUPTA

638 S01517  1338  166  415.00 1367SHEETAL M CHAVAN

639 J00957  1339  333  832.50 1368JITENDRA PAREKH

640 A00054  1341  416  1040.00 1370ANAND M SHETTY

641 R01909  1342  100  250.00 1371REENA JAIN

642 A00016  1344  50  125.00 1373ARUN GANESHMAL JAIN

643 V00023  1345  50  125.00 1374VIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA

644 S00056  1348  416  1040.00 1377SANJAY MEHRA

645 V00059  1349  416  1040.00 1378VINAY MEHRA

646 N01804  1350  416  1040.00 1379NIRMAL TANDON

647 R02280  1351  100  250.00 1380RAKESH B SINGH

648 A00019  1355  50  125.00 1384ASHOK SHANKARLAL GANDHI

649 U00011  1356  50  125.00 1385UDAY DEVDAS KAMATH

650 C00650  1357  166  415.00 1386CHANDRALEKHA KHEMKA

651 A01830  1358  166  415.00 1387ARJUN I AHUJA

652 M00024  1359  50  125.00 1388MATHEWKUTTY JOHN

653 A00954  1361  100  250.00 1390ANIL SHANKARLAL SAWAIWALA

654 L00582  1363  100  250.00 1392LALITA PUROHIT
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655 S01853  1364  100  250.00 1393SONU MAHESHWARI

656 P01392  1366  100  250.00 1395PURSHOTTAM GUPTA

657 C00788  1367  100  250.00 1396CHITRA B TANDUR

658 R00765  1368  100  250.00 1397RAJENDRA PRASAD CHIMBILI

659 S01025  1369  166  415.00 1398SATHYA PRAKASH BHAGAVATHOLU

660 K01240  1370  100  250.00 1399KRISHNA MURTHY DESU

661 K00543  1371  166  415.00 1400K R BHAGHYALAXMAMMA

662 K00505  1372  100  250.00 1401K G RAGHAVENDRA

663 G00515  1373  100  250.00 1402G S NAGARAJ

664 S00764  1374  166  415.00 1403SANJAY JAIN

665 B00539  1375  166  415.00 1404B VIJAYKUMAR

666 M00011  1376  50  125.00 1405M R N PILLAI

667 N00708  1377  166  415.00 1406NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL

668 G00786  1378  66  165.00 1407GOUTAM JALAN

669 J00011  1379  50  125.00 1408J N GAGAI

670 D00826  1381  100  250.00 1410DHIRENDRA ONKAR

671 B00732  1383  100  250.00 1412BELADEVI AGARWAL

672 A02556  1384  200  500.00 1413AJAY GANGWAL

673 S01030  1385  1900  4750.00 1414SATISH CHAND JAIN

674 U00724  1387  916  2290.00 1416UMA M DHAWAN

675 V01624  1388  1000  2500.00 1417VEENA TIWARI

676 N01462  1389  833  2082.50 1418NEHA THOLAR

677 P00642  1390  833  2082.50 1419PARAM JYOTI VANIJYA PVT LTD

678 G01059  1391  1666  4165.00 1420GIRIN MOHAN PYNE

679 J01390  1392  666  1665.00 1421JANKI DEVI

680 V00031  1400  83  207.50 1429VISHWANATH TUKARAM LOKHANDE

681 A01590  1408  166  415.00 1437AJESH M DHAWAN

682 V00012  1416  83  207.50 1445V P DINGANE

683 IN30011810324406  1432  2  5.00 NEFTANIL KUMAR GUPTA

684 IN30036020953717  1433  16  40.00 NEFTANAGH KOHLI

685 IN30094010113076  1436  83  207.50 NEFTPOONAM PURI

686 1202540000019514  1438  10  25.00 NEFTGURPREET SINGH

687 1201640200005478  1439  166  415.00 NEFTBIRINDER SINGH

688 IN30112716648806  1444  166  415.00 NEFTPARAMJEET KAUR

689 IN30146910078755  1473  6  15.00 NEFTMINABEN KHODIDAS VANZARA

690 1301670000347564  1483  20  50.00 NEFTJYOTI MAHESH SHAH

691 1203820000027108  1484  166  415.00 NEFTMINA YOGESH JOSHI

692 1202300000086582  1488  41  102.50 NEFTNAYANA DILIP CHASMAWALA

693 1203350000660760  1503  134  335.00 NEFTHITESH CHHOTALAL PANSARIYA

694 IN30611421117965  1540  83  207.50 NEFTLIMA ROSE STANISLAUS

695 IN30192610056653  1546  500  1250.00 NEFTM RAMASWAMY REDDY

696 IN30192630635479  1547  31  77.50 NEFTVINOD V SHANBHAG

697 1302080000090910  1551  20  50.00 NEFTMALLIKARJUNA SHANKAREPPA 

CHINNANNAVAR
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698 IN30192630163775  1556  166  415.00 NEFTR RAJENDRAN

699 IN30226910075587  1567  16  40.00 NEFTVIDYA KAMATH K

700 IN30032710369125  1574  3  7.50 NEFTSUMITRA DEVI RAJGARIA

701 IN30026310048959  1575  83  207.50 NEFTBIMAL KUMAR DUGAR

702 1203450000186641  1577  5  12.50 NEFTBHAGWATI K VORA

703 IN30069310116061  1580  20  50.00 NEFTKANIKA MANNA

704 IN30096610273426  1583  1000  2500.00 NEFTANAND SWAROOP GARG

705 IN30177417063395  1584  66  165.00 NEFTMEERA KHANDELWAL

706 1201090003616261  1586  166  415.00 NEFTGAURAV MALHOTRA

707 1202990005341311  1603  49  122.50 NEFTSUMAN SINGH

708 IN30223610334557  1613  214  535.00 NEFTHANS RAJ AGARWAL

709 IN30305210200383  1635  166  415.00 NEFTRAJUL  V  PATEL

710 IN30018312215266  1655  166  415.00 NEFTPARVEZ AHMED IDRIS AHMED 

SHAIKH

711 1203320004426958  1663  70  175.00 NEFTPOONAM PUNIT KHANNA

712 1203500000659195  1666  22  55.00 NEFTSUSHMITA PARASHARADASH 

SHARMA

713 1202990003365127  1669  132  330.00 NEFTSHITAL MAHESH ATHA

714 IN30051313373242  1679  28  70.00 NEFTHULE AVINASH VASANT

715 IN30039417746387  1690  100  250.00 NEFTSHOBHA DIGAMBAR JAIN

716 1203070000153998  1729  50  125.00 NEFTUTTAMKARAN CHANDANKARAN 

MEHTA

717 1201091900131316  1752  1  2.50 NEFTVITHAL MAHADEV KOGALE

718 IN30018312227647  2147  166  415.00 DRSAMIR KISHORKANT DAFTARY

719 IN30051313697373  2796  100  250.00 DRRADHAKRISHNA MURTHY GHANTA

720 IN30155721158207  2934  166  415.00 NECSSANTOSH KAKKAR

721 1201800000415074  3083  150  375.00 NECSSHILPA KIRITBHAI BHADANIA

722 1201800000416044  3084  55  137.50 NECSKIRITBHAI BHADANIYA

723 IN30115120519072  3269  166  415.00 NECSRUPAL DILIPBHAI PATEL

724 IN30154919572791  3460  20  50.00 NECSAYUSH KUMAR BEGANI

725 1201290000008114  3507  166  415.00 NECSRAJESH PARASMAL SHAH

726 IN30015910618358  3546  3  7.50 NECSVIJAY A. SHAH

727 IN30002011777105  3742  150  375.00 NECSRAJ RELU GEHANI

728 IN30039410125482  4174  20  50.00 NECSGRANDHI LAKSHMI

729 IN30021410844338  4215  66  165.00 NECSM VINAY BHAT

730 IN30125029017908  4392  2  5.00 NECSBENU DHAR SAMANT

731 IN30075711468868  5480  66  165.00 NECSRAJESHKUMAR RANCHHODLAL 

THAKKAR

732 1203510000080514  5681  22  55.00 NECSSALMA ABUBAKAR VAID

733 IN30023914973261  5819  100  250.00 NECSUDAYANT PRADEEP KHEMANI

734 IN30311612410303  5922  20  50.00 NECSSUDHIR SHRIKANT GHASKADVI

735 IN30047641677664  5938  1250  3125.00 NECSMEHRA VIMAL

736 1201060002103715  6709  6  15.00 NECSSAGAR B KHEDEKAR

737 IN30045014189791  6739  66  165.00 NECSADITI HARISCHANDRA UDYAWAR

738 IN30039417816300  6760  100  250.00 NECSSMC INFRASTRUCTURES PVT LTD
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739 IN30287120798335  6861  2  5.00 NECSVinayak S Madkaikar

740 IN30115121697817  7209  166  415.00 NECSBINDESH KOTHARI

741 1203810000013968  7220  50  125.00 NECSVENKATA SUBBA SASTRY PELLURI

742 IN30048410725855  7599  1  2.50 NECSJAY BEE STOCK BROKING (P) LTD

743 IN30192630195653  7794  11  27.50 NECSS R KRISHNAN

744 IN30318110059447  8057  12  30.00 NECSDEBABRATA CHATTARAJ
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